
From: Lesley Groff <1 
To: Bella Klein  

Subject: Fwd: Ride Receipt for Reservation# 334936-1 
Date: Tue, 18 Oct 2011 19:44:28 +0000 

On Darren's CC! 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: 
Date: October 18, 2011 3:41:53 PM EDT 
To: czl >, < 
Subject: Ride Receipt for Reservation# 334936-1 

Like us on FACEBOOK for Holiday Specials! 

My Limousine Service 
235 Route 10 

East Hanover, NJ 07936 
Phone: 973-887-1122 Fax: 973-428-0832 

Email: 
Web: www.mylimo.com 

Ride Receipt 

PRIVATE RESERVATION Account# : PVTRIDE 
Invoice# : CCB101811 
Inv Date : 10/18/11 

Date Description Charges Credits 
Res#: 334936-1 PO: 2 KEAN COURT LIVINGSTON NI 07039 

10/17/11 
Drop: EWR 1135 CO 

Pickup: 05:15AM Dropoff: Passenger: INDYKE, DARREN 

Stops 

Flat: 

Req By: LESLIE GROW 

Wait Time: -

Phone: - Mins 

Voucher# : 334936-1 

Chauf: 735 

SEDAN 

Wait Chg: 

Phone: 

Stops: 

Tolls: 

Acct Svc: 

Tax: 

Gratuity: 

Discount: 

Deposit: 

Ride Total: 

$57.00 

50.00 

$1.75 

$4.00 

$4.39 

$8.55 

$75.69 

EFTA00425789



Paid By Crediaili MC 
XXXXXXXXXXX 

Trip Amount Due: I stoo 
One call books all ... Ground Transportation Available Nationwide 

EFTA00425790


