

From: Lesley Groff <[REDACTED]>
To: Bella Klein <[REDACTED]>
Subject: Fwd: Ride Receipt for Reservation# 334936-1
Date: Tue, 18 Oct 2011 19:44:28 +0000

On Darren's CC!

Begin forwarded message:

From: <[REDACTED]>
Date: October 18, 2011 3:41:53 PM EDT
To: <[REDACTED]>, <[REDACTED]>
Subject: Ride Receipt for Reservation# 334936-1

[Like us on FACEBOOK for Holiday Specials!](#)

My Limousine Service
 235 Route 10
 East Hanover, NJ 07936
 Phone: 973-887-1122 Fax: 973-428-0832
 Email: [REDACTED]
 Web: www.mylimo.com

Ride Receipt

PRIVATE RESERVATION

Account# : PVTRIDE
 Invoice# : CCB101811
 Inv Date : 10/18/11

Date	Description	Charges	Credits
10/17/11	Res#: 334936-1 PU: 2 KEAN COURT LIVINGSTON NJ 07039 Drop: EWR 1135 CO Pickup: 05:15AM Dropoff: Passenger: INDYKE, DARREN		
	Flat: SEDAN Req By: LESLIE GROFF Chauff: 735 Wait Time: - Phone: - Mins Stops:	\$57.00 \$0.00	
	Voucher# : 334936-1	Tolls: \$1.75 Acct Svc: \$4.00 Tax: \$4.39 Gratuity: \$8.55 Discount: Deposit:	
	Ride Total:	\$75.69	

Paid By Credit Card MC
XXXXXXXXXX

Trip Amount Due:

\$0.00

One call books all ... Ground Transportation Available Nationwide